
ASHE
ALLEGHANY CURRITUCK

CAMDEN
SURRY GATES

HERTFORD

NORTHAMPTON
STOKES WARRENROCKINGHAM

VANCE
GRANVILLE

CASWELL PERSON
PASQUOTANKHALIFAXWILKESWATAUGA

PERQUIMANS

CHOWAN
YADKIN

DARE

FORSYTH
FRANKLIN BERTIEGUILFORD ALAMANCE

ORANGE
DURHAM NASH

EDGECOMBE
CALDWELL

TYRRELL
MARTINWAKEIREDELL

DAVIEALEXANDER
WASHINGTON

BURKE
DAVIDSON

RANDOLPH CHATHAM
ROWAN

WILSONCATAWBA
PITT

JOHNSTON BEAUFORT
HYDE

GREENELEE

CLEVELAND
WAYNE

LINCOLN
HARNETT

MECKLENBURG

CABARRUS
MOOREMONTGOMERY

STANLYGASTON LENOIR CRAVEN
PAMLICO

SAMPSON

CUMBERLAND
JONES CARTERETUNION ANSON HOKE

DUPLIN
RICHMOND

SCOTLAND
ONSLOW

ROBESON BLADEN
PENDER

COLUMBUS
NEW

HANOVER

BRUNSWICK

AVERYMITCHELL

YANCEYMADISON

MCDOWELLBUNCOMBE
HAYWOODSWAIN

RUTHERFORD
JACKSON

GRAHAM HENDERSON

TRANSYLVANIA
POLK

MACONCHEROKEE
CLAY

Mandy Tolson, DVM
     Southeastern Region EP Veterinarian
     (252) 813-0989
     mandy.tolson@ncagr.gov

North Carolina Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services
Emergency Programs Regions

NOTICE
Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of
information, but errors and conditions originating
from physical sources used to develop the database
may be reflected in the data supplied. The requester
must be aware of data conditions and ultimately bear
responsibility for the appropriate use of the 
information with respect to possible errors, original
map scale, collection methodology, currency of data, 
and other conditions specific to certain data.
Source:NCDA & CS Emergency Programs Division.
This map is stored in Y:\PROJECTS\NCDA_CS
\Emergency_Programs_Div\FieldStaff_Map
Updated: May 2012

Bruce Akers, DVM
     Central Region EP Veterinarian
     (919) 270-7993
     bruce.akers@ncagr.gov

Jimmy Tickel, DVM
     Northeastern Region EP Veterinarian
     (919) 740-8729
     jimmy.tickel@ncagr.gov

µ

Mark Howell
     Western EP Specialist
     (919) 622-1624
     mark.howell@ncagr.gov

Lewis Dodds, DVM
     Mountain Region EP Veterinarian
     828-450-2095
     Lewis.Dodds@ncagr.gov

Allen Broadwell
     Central EP Specialist 
     (919) 606-9567 
     allen.broadwell@ncagr.gov
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